
Faculty Profile 
 

NAME : INDRA JIT BISWAS  
 

DEPARTMENT : BENGALI 

 
DESIGNATION :  SACT 
CONTACT  :9733586958 

 
E-MAIL : biswasindra2010@gmail.com 

 
SERVICE :  PERMANENT 

 
 
 

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION : M.A 
 

AREA OF SPECIALISATION : :PRAG ADHUNIK BAGLA SATHYA  
 

AREA OF RESEARCH INTEREST   :BANGLA MONGAL KABYA 
 

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE : 14 YEARS (B.A. HONOURS ANDGENERAL COURSE IN BENGALI LANGUAGE AND 
LITERATURE SINCE 1stJUNE 2010 TILL DATE.) 

 
PUBLICATIONS 

 

Seminar Participation with presentation of papers 
 

S
l
 
N
o 

Title of Paper 
Presented 

Seminar 
Topic 

Organiser/ 
Institution 

Held 
on 

Whether International/ National / State etc 

Level seminar 

1
. 

SMRITIR 
ABESHE: AMAR 
AKUSHE . 

(POSTER 
PRESENTATION). 

 

 

 

SMRITIR 
ABESHE: 
AMAR 
AKUSHE. 

(POSTER 
PRESENTATION 

 

 

NAHATA J.N.M.S. 
MAHAVIDYALAYA  

10th JUNE 
2019 

 

STATE LEVEL  



 

 
Seminar Participation without presentation of papers 

 
S
l
. 

n
o 

Se
mi
nar 
Top
ic 

Organizer/ 
Institution 

Held 
on 

Whether International/ National / State etc Level seminar 

1.  

 

CAMPUSCLEANING 

 

 

NAHATA J.N.M.S 
MAHAVIDYALAYA(N.S.S. 
+N.C.C) 

 

 

8th 

MAY,201
4 

 

     

     



 

 

 

Participation in workshop on syllabus, NSS etc 
 

S
l. 

n
o 

workshop Topic  Organizer/ Institution Held on 

1. THE INTRODUCTION OF CBCS AND ITS 
INDISPENSABLEITY UNDER PRESENT 
ACADEMIC CONDITION. 

GOBARDANGA HINDU COLLEGE, IQAC  GOBARDANGA HINDU COLLEGE, IQAC  8th MAY,2018 

 

 

 

ORIENTATION PROGRAM/ REFRESHERS COURSES 
 

 



 

 

 

UNIVERSITY ASSIGNMENT (Last 5 Years) 
 

YEAR EV
AL
U
AT
IO
N 

PAPE
R 

SETTE
R 

MODER
ATION 

HEAD EXAMINER 

2018-
2019 

02 00 00 00 

2019-2020 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

              
05 

              
00 

              
00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

               
02 


