Faculty Profile

NAME : INDRA JIT BISWAS

DEPARTMENT : BENGALI



DESIGNATION : SACT

CONTACT :9733586958

E-MAIL : biswasindra2010@gmail.com

SERVICE : PERMANENT

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION : M.A

AREA OF SPECIALISATION ::PRAG ADHUNIK BAGLA SATHYA

AREA OF RESEARCH INTEREST : BANGLA MONGAL KABYA

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE : 14 YEARS (B.A. HONOURS ANDGENERAL COURSE IN BENGALI LANGUAGE AND

LITERATURE SINCE 1stJUNE 2010 TILL DATE.)

PUBLICATIONS

Seminar Participation with presentation of papers

S	Title of Paper	Seminar	Organiser/	Held	Whether International / National / State etc
- 1	Presented	Topic	Institution	on	Level seminar
N o					
1 .	SMRITIR ABESHE: AMAR AKUSHE . (POSTER PRESENTATION).	SMRITIR ABESHE: AMAR AKUSHE. (POSTER PRESENTATION	NAHATA J.N.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA	10 th JUNE 2019	STATE LEVEL

Seminar Participation without presentation of papers

S	Se	Organizer/	Held	Whether International / National / State etc Level seminar
1	mi	Institution	on	
	nar			
n	Тор			
0	ic			
1.				
	CAMPUSCLEANING	NAHATA J.N.M.S MAHAVIDYALAYA(N.S.S. +N.C.C)	8 th MAY,201 4	

Participation in workshop on syllabus, NSS etc

S I. n o	workshop Topic		Organizer/ Institution	Held on
1.	THE INTRODUCTION OF CBCS AND ITS INDISPENSABLEITY UNDER PRESENT ACADEMIC CONDITION.	GOBARDANGA HINDU COLLEGE, IQAC	GOBARDANGA HINDU COLLEGE, IQAC	8 th MAY,2018

ORIENTATION PROGRAM/ REFRESHERS COURSES

YEAR	EV AL U AT IO N	PAPE R SETTE R	MODER ATION	HEAD EXAMINER
2018- 2019	02	00	00	00
2019-2020		00	00	00
2020-2021	05	00	00	00
2021-2022	00	00	00	00
2022-2023		00	00	00
	00			

UNIVERSITY ASSIGNMENT (Last 5 Years)

02		
UZ		